152 58 P

Sozhou

SEEFEEELRRESTS

FAG 222S. 4035 %]

B 4R M,
B
Rt d
D
C
B
Da
dy,
rmin
Eg o
AR 5 B e G
R B e
Y
¥y
S A S B Ao Cor
R B Yo
PR ng
3% 55 WL R A Ao Cur
iy [ 2 A e ey
B g My
|

FAG 222S. 403E E

14

22224K

H3124. 403
106. 363
215

58

98

0

0

2.1

11700

455000

0.25

2.71

4. 04

585000

2.65

1430

47000

13800

35

SNW24. 403

SNV215

SAF524

Nm

mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

Nm

RSB URET (B
P

R, PR TR

s AREI 7>
W, RBEE

=L
JAN=EN

SEARHUE BT, AR

HARBUERF AT, 121

e PR A
PR AT, A1
Bl VR BT, G T
pRiIEEEA ]

A BRIRET OB
i
g, EEE U #
it
W, AR

RS, ALK A
, US #&it


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c82f2483.html

SZ Rl http://www. sozhou. com/p/c82f2483. html



